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Klass
21/G6
21/Go
21/Sv
21/Sv
16/Go
16/Sv
21/Sv
50/Go
16/Go
16/Go6
21/G6
16/Go6
21/Sv
16/Sv
21/Sv
21/Go
16/Sv
16/Go6
60/Sv
21/Sv
60/Sv
50/Go
21/Sv
16/Sv
50/Sv
16/No
16/Go
60/No
16/Go
21/Go
50/Sv
21/Sv

HF16,21.,50 60

Per
Goran
Bjorn
Niklas
Tobias
Jonathan
Cenneth
Borje
Sebastian
Jesper
Andreas
Olof
Henrik
Klas
Stefan
Martin
Marcus
Pontus
Leif
Cristopher
Nore
Roine
Bosse
Fredrik
Kai

Eric
Max
Klas
Rasmus
Jan
Mats
Bjorn

Bengtsson Linkdpings SKF
Bjerendal Lindome BK
Jansson Nykopings BK
Andersson Rembo IK
Blomgren Lindome BK
Andersson Stallarholmens BK
Ahlund Nykvarns BK
Johnson Vaxjo AlS

Djerf Lindome BK
Fredriksson BK Gripen

Hein BK Gripen
Himmelmann Lindome BK

Eriksson Karlstads BK
Toresson Jarnvagens BF
Johansson Arboga BK

Olofsson Danielss Lindome BK

Lagneholt Jarnvagens BF
Karlsson Lindome BK
Janson Kungsangens BK
Fasth Fahlberg  Kungsidngens BK
Ahlund Stallarholmens BK
Knutsson Grimslovs AlF
Lindgren Rembo IK
Sjoborg Tyreso BS
Vinberg Soédertalje BF
Eggestig IF Karlsvik
Bengtsson Skogens IF
Vangman IF Karlsvik
Bjorling BK Friskyttarna
Otterstrom BK Pantern
Elfsten Katrineholms BK
Lindkvist Huddinge BK

Distrikt

Ostergétlands BF
Vastkustens BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Vastkustens BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF
Vastkustens BF

Vastra Svealands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF

Vastra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF

Norra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Mellersta Norrlands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Mellersta Norrlands BF
Ostergétlands BF
Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Falt
353
349
348
342
333
330
327
326
317
312
309
308
307
307
306
305
304
302
302
300
297
296
295
283
280
278
276
275
272
257
256
248

Falt
342
336

342
332
319
316
313

310

284
295

306
303

294
260
299
283
284
255

279

258

228

330
325
315
311
304

306

247

301

276
260
287
259

278

255

330
316
309

295

284

257

252

272

328
316
306

312

Falt

Falt

Falt
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50/Go
16/Sv

13/Go
13/Sv
13/Sv
13/Sv
13/No
13/No
13/No
13/Sv
13/Go
13/Go6
13/Sv
13/Go6

21/Go
21/G6
21/Go
60/Go
21/Sv
21/Sv
21/Sv
21/G6
21/Go
21/G6
21/Go
21/G6
50/Sv

Torbjorn
Gustav

HF13
Robin
Simon
Marcus
Niklas
Ludvig
Love
Anton
Christian
Rasmus
Philip
Rasmus

Daniel

Tapper
Johansson

Hedenvang
Olander Ahlund
Lindberg
Bergstrom
Flink
Kristoffersson
Mukka

Tall
Johansson
Hedelius
Fagerlund
Bernhed

HC16,21.,50.60

Peter
Morgan
Marcel
Kjell
Andreas
Christian
Emil
Hakan
Christer
Mats
Magnus
Stig
Jarmo

Grip
Lundin
Polan
Eriksson
Norén
Hedvall
Silverklint
Johansson
Paulsson
Friberg
Edstrom
Svensson
Hjerpe

Trollhattans BK
Kungsangens BK

Trelleborgs BK
Nykvarns BK
Jarnvagens BF
Alvenis BK
Lulea BS

BSK Iggesund
Kiruna BK
Jarnvagens BF
BK Friskyttarna
Lindome BK
Nykvarns BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Nsiab.com/BK
Angereds BS
Linkopings SKF
Igelboda BK

BK Dalpilen
Kungsangens BK
Skogens IF
Hassleholms BK
BK Gripen
Lindome BK
Skévde BK
Kungsangens BK

Vastergotlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Norrbottens BF
Sédra Norrlands BF
Norrbottens BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Ostergétlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF

Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostergétlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastergdtlands BF
Norra Svealands BF

246
179

Falt
357
348
342
341
329
317
305
303
268
261
239
195

Falt
416
406
401
394
393
392
389
389
389
387
385
384
382

225

Falt
332
343

Falt
407
405
397
381
387
383
372
369
368
375
372
382
368

Falt

Falt
407
396
396
376
387

371
366

363
372

366

Falt

Falt
402
393
390

Falt

Falt
401

383

Falt

Falt
399

Falt

Falt
394

Falt

Falt
385

Falt

Falt
376



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

21/Sv
21/G6
21/Sv
21/G6
50/Go
50/Sv
21/Sv
50/No
21/Sv
16/Sv
21/No
21/No
21/Go
21/No
21/Sv
60/Sv
21/Go
21/No
50/Go
21/G6
16/Go
21/G6
21/Sv
16/Sv
16/Go6
60/Go
16/Go
21/Go
16/Sv
60/No
21/Go
21/G6
21/Sv

Lennart
Christian
Roger
Lars
Lennart
Yngve
Christofer
Rolf
Par
Viktor
Par
Hakan
Fredrik
Olov
Tommy
Johnny
Jonas
Mikae
Per-Ove
Mikae
Linus
Roland
Jorgen
Joel
Johan
Rolf
Simon
Anders
Tobias
Bengt
Jimmy
David
Richard

Hed
Daldborg
Jarnstedt
Fredriksson
Lovstrom
Malmstrom
Herfindal
Volunholen
Israelsson
Lundstrom
Olnils
Asentorp
Gidenskold
Nilsson
Snell
Bengtsson
Kampf
Gustavsson
Almeflo
Hillgren
Kempe
Karlsson
Henriksson
Jonsson
Almeflo
Harstedth
Hellman
Hillgren
Tarukoski
Westlin
Strandhav
Rickardsson
Rozfasi

BK Siljanspilen
Lindome BK
Tyreso BS
Stockaméllans IF
Vaxjo AlS
Sodertalje BF
Kungsangens BK
Bollnds BK

Nora BK
Soédertalje BF
Bollnds BK
Bollnds BK
Halmstads BF
BSK Edsbyn
Stallarholmens BK
Stockholms BK
Hassleholms BK
Gavle BK
Helsingborgs BK
Rejmyre BSK
Atvidabergs BK
Bjare BS
Nykvarns BK

BK Dalpilen
Helsingborgs BK
Stockaméllans IF
Atvidabergs BK
Rejmyre BSK
BK Danapilen
Gavle BK
Angereds BS
Bjare BS
Nykvarns BK

Norra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Sydostra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sédra Norrlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Sodra Norrlands BF
Skanes BF
Ostergétlands BF
Ostergétlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF
Ostergétlands BF
Ostergétlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF

380
378
375
375
373
372
371
369
366
365
362
359
357
357
352
349
347
347
343
333
332
329
319
317
316
314
313
313
312
312
305
304
295

365
378
358

367
368

355
363
353
348
341
342
316
347
311
344

330

315
289
298

363

350
358

339
360
328
340
325

315

342

283

363

348

358

315

310
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16/No
60/No
60/Go
16/G6
60/Sv

13/Sv
13/Go
13/Go
13/Sv
13/No
13/No
13/Go

21/Sv
21/G6
16/Sv
21/Sv
21/No
21/Sv
50/Go
21/Sv
60/Go
21/Go
21/Go
60/Go
21/Go
50/Go
50/Sv

Tim
Anders
Gert
Fredrik
Joel

HC13
Isak
Linus
Hampus
Daniel
Johan
Johan
Oscar

Arvidsson
Palm
Friberg
Bernhed
Jonsson

Carlsson
Stréomberg
Borgstrom
Silverklint
Backman
Fredriksson
Marcusson

HK16.21.50.60

Bobby
Martin
Kalle
Erik
Jakob
Hartmut
Tore
Tomas
Niels
Anders
Fredrik
Lars-Goran
Lennart
Winfried
Kare

Larsson
Ottosson
Puman
Jonsson
Bjorklund
Ziplies
Petersson
Zetterstrom
Petersen
Dahn
Samuelsson
Swensson
Andersson
Gockert
Feurst

Séderhamns BS
Sandvikens BK
Skurups BK
Lindome BK
Arboga BK

Nora BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Kungsangens BK
Lulea BS

Lulea BS

Kalmar BS

Stallarholmens BK
Vasterviks BK
Eskilstuna BS
Rembo IK

BSK Edsbyn

IF Ulvarna
Grimslovs AIF
Kungsangens BK
BK Gripen
Alingsas BK
Uddevalla BK
BK Pantern
Vetlanda BSK
Grimslovs AIF
Stockholms BK

Sédra Norrlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Skanes BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastra Svealands BF

Vastra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Norrbottens BF
Norrbottens BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Soédra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF
Vastergdtlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Skanes BF

Sydostra Gotalands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

294
285
237
203
155

Falt
405
389
384
357
357
349
321

Falt
357
350
341
340
323
311
301
299
297
291
288
288
285
284
283

Falt
388
369
384
350

Falt
345
346
333
337
316

299
273
283
245
265
256
275
263
268

Falt
387

Falt
342
345
319
326
309

258
275

239

Falt
375

Falt
342
341
311
324
302

Falt
360

Falt
332
341
305
318

Fait

Falt
326
329
302
314

Falt

Falt

283
302

Fait

Fait

Falt

Falt



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

21/Sv
16/Go
16/Go
21/No
21/Go
50/Sv
60/Sv
21/Go
21/Go
21/Sv
21/Go
16/Sv
16/Go6
50/Sv
60/Sv
16/Go
60/No
50/Sv
21/Sv
16/Go
16/Go6
50/Sv
16/Go
16/Go
16/Sv
60/Sv
60/Sv

13/Sv
13/No
13/Sv

Marcus
Alexander
Erik
Jouko
Anders
Lollo
Stig
Henrik
Per-Olof
Ola
Mats
Joel
Olle
Veli
Lasse
Gustav
Kent
Bjorne
Roger
Jesper
Henrik
Lars
Niklas
Daniel
Oscar
Christer
Ove

Andker
Poulsen
Dahn
Niskanen
Blomén
Skold
Bergstrom
Oskarsson
Lundh
Apelgvist
Kjellman
Ryberg
Alvin

Loov
Vikman
Karlsson
Bjorklund
Seger
Boberg
Svensson
Kopp
Andersson
Kjellman
Persson
Bergstrom
Adolfsson
Lindgren

Cekal
Niskanen
Astrom

Saters IF/BK
BS Grastorp
Alingsas BK
BSK Edsbyn

BS Gothia

IF Ulvarna
Nykopings BK
Grimslévs AlF
Grimslovs AlF
Katrineholms BK
BK Gripen
Saters IF/BK
BK Pantern
Eskilstuna BS
BK Siljanspilen
Motala BK
BSK Edsbyn
Tyreso BS
Saters IF/BK
Angereds BS
Alingsas BK
Stallarholmens BK
BK Gripen

BK Pantern
Tyreso BS
Eskilstuna BS
Stockholms BK

Rembo IK
BSK Edsbyn
Kungsangens BK

Norra Svealands BF
Vastergotlands BF
Vastergdtlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Sydéstra Goétalands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Norra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Ostergétlands BF
Sédra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Norra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastergotlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Norra Svealands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

282
281
276
271
262
260
253
249
248
248
242
241
239
238
236
234
232
230
229
224
220
203
201
198
176
133
116

Falt
344
277
234

273

253
234
221
236
205
219
240

206

225
220
216

200

167

Falt
327

270

205

191

214

Falt
313

234

209

Falt
300

Falt
298

Falt
275

Falt
265

Falt

Falt
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13/Gé6
13/Sv
13/Gé6
13/Go6
13/Sv
13/Sv
13/Sv
13/Sv
13/Géo

LH/Sv

LH/Go6
LH/Go6
LH/No
LH/Sv

LH/Go6
LH/Go6
LH/Go
LH/No
LH/No
LH/No
LH/Sv

LH/No
LD/Sv

LH/Go6
LH/Go6
LH/Sv

LH/Go6
LH/Go6
LH/No
LJ/No

Emil
Mattias
Jim

Erik
Jerry
Mac
Max
Casper
Peter

LANGBAGE
Peter
Bo
Tuoma
Lennart
Mikael
Michael
Magnus
Joe

Jan

Inge

Ulf
Bertil
Lars-Goran
Monika
Tomas
Egon
Ove
Kjell
Goran
Ulla

Ida

Nystrom
Lindberg
Jonsson
Hedén

Eilert

Aréng Willners
Liliegren
Nilsson
Jonsson

Bergkvist
Carlsson
Jumisko
Carlsson
Puman
Bjorkman
Ahlberg
Nagle
Domeij
Bertang
Granstrom
Andersson
Persson
Svartvik
Harrysson
Persson
Grundvall
Mansson
Soéderberg
Domeij
Karlsson

Lindome BK
Jarnvagens BF
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Nykvarns BK
Nykvarns BK
BK Fiskgjusen
Strangnas BK
Lindome BK

BK Fiskgjusen
Alingsas BK
Alingsas BK

IF Karlsvik
Eskilstuna BS
Alingsas BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Gavle BK

Gavle BK

Gavle BK

BSK Uven

Gavle BK

BK Fiskgjusen
Kristianstads BK
Kristianstads BK
Gavle BK
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Gavle BK

Gavle BK

Vastkustens BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Vastergbtlands BF
Vastergotlands BF

Mellersta Norrlands BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Vastergdtlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Véstkustens BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF

Sodra Norrlands BF
Skanes BF

Skanes BF

Sodra Norrlands BF
Sodra Norrlands BF

228
210
207
203
192
166
150
125
124

Falt
310
303
293
292
284
276
273
256
253
244
239
236
231
230
224
218
193
193
178
169
164

138

Falt
283
231
204
225
269
201
219
226
244
227

221

223
181

165

Falt
250

215
244

165

Falt
225

221

123

Falt

Fait

Falt

Fait

Falt
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23
24
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LD/No
LD/No
LJ/Go
LI/Go
LI/Go

Sv
Go
Sv

21/Go
21/Go6
16/Go
16/Sv
16/G6
16/No
21/Sv
16/No
16/G6
16/Sv
16/Go
16/Sv
16/Go6
16/Sv

13/No
13/Go

Mona
Catrine
Odd
Oskar
Michelle

LB13
Ludvig
Edvin
Freja

Bjorklund
Karlsson
Hedberg
Hedberg
Soéderberg

Berg66
Hedberg
Nilsson

DF16.21,50.60

Elin
Christine
Cecilia
Sandra
Alice
Erika
Kaarina
Julia
Sofie
Lisa
Alva
Julia
Julia
Evelina

Kattstrom
Bjerendal
Blomberg
Andersson
Idéhn
Jangnas
Saviluoto
Carlbacker
Stalkrantz
Schllter
Andersson
Molin
Mauritzon
Pettersson

Edlund
Karlsson

Gavle BK

Gavle BK

BK Bjérnen

BK Bjornen
Helsingborgs BK

BK Fiskgjusen
BK Bjérnen
BK Fiskgjusen

Finspangs BSK
Lindome BK
Mjoélby BS
Nykvarns BK
BS Gothia
Lulea BS
Nykvarns BK
Gavle BK
Huskvarna BK
Orebo BKJ

BS Grastorp
Jarnvagens BF
Karlshamns BK
Eskilstuna BS

Stocka BSK
Huskvarna BK

Sodra Norrlands BF
Sddra Norrlands BF
Sydéstra Goétalands BF
Sydéstra Goétalands BF
Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Sydéstra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Ostergétlands BF
Vastkustens BF
Ostergétlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Norrbottens BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Soédra Norrlands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Vastergotlands BF
Vastra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Ostra Svealands BF

Sodra Norrlands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF

156
150
144
144
9

Falt
242
135
115

Falt
340
316
312
286
244
244
244
241
231
229
214
170
159
60

Falt
318
290

131

Falt
333
316
289
286
205

Falt

Falt
319
314
282
274
188

Falt

Falt
304
301
272
273

Fait

264
270

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt
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21/Sv

50/Go6
21/Go6
16/No

13/Sv

21/Sv
21/Sv
21/Go
50/Go
21/Go
50/Go
21/Sv
21/Sv
21/Go
16/Sv

13/Sv
13/Go
13/Go
13/Sv
13/Go
13/No
13/Sv
13/No

DC16.21.50,60

Isabell
Lena
Anneli
Helen

DC13
Freja

Danielsson
Lovstrom
Andersson
Forsberg

Schlater

DK16.21,50.60

Lina

Erika

Asa
Margareta
Eijvor
Ingalill
Veronica
Stine
Carina
Emelie

DK13
Jessica
Eva
Sandra
Alva
Frida
Sara
Kajsa
Maja

Bjorklund
Seger
Johnsson
Palm
Carlsson
Idéhn
Lindgvist
Bergholtz
Lilja
Larsson

Nilsson
Bergsten
Lilja

Olsson
Asling Sellius
Lindstrom
Gingborn
Marges

Lindome BK
Vixjo AlS
Vetlanda BSK
Lulea BS

Orebro BKJ

BSK Edsbyn
Kungsangens BK
Vaxjo AlS
Angereds BS
Skallsjo BG

BS Gothia
Saters IF/BK
Stockholms BK
BK Pantern
Saters IF/BK

BK Fiskgjusen
Angereds BS
BK Pantern
Huddinge BSK
Lindome BK
BSK Edsbyn
Nykvarns BK
BSK Edsbyn

Vastkustens BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Norrbottens BF

Vastra Svealands BF

Sédra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sydostra Gotalands BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF
Vastkustens BF

Norra Svealands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Skanes BF

Norra Svealands BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Skanes BF

Ostra Svealands BF
Vastkustens BF
Sédra Norrlands BF
Ostra Svealands BF
Sédra Norrlands BF

Falt
394
329
326
314

Falt
344

Falt
320
290
277
268
268
243
239
229
215
188

Falt
261
253
215
200
158
157
152
97

Falt
392
315
301

Fait

Falt
318
279
228
238
225
238

209
209
141

187
156
187

116

Falt
392
294

Falt

Falt
305
276

196

161

Falt
380

Fait

Falt
298

Falt

Falt

Falt
288

Falt

Fait

Fait

Falt
280

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt

Fait

Fait

Fait

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt

Falt









